KONGSBERG GRUPPEN ASA

KONGSBERG GRUPPEN ASA

ISIN: NO0003043309

Overview

2024/05/15 14:50:07

Price
72.55 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

1.40% (1.00)

NO0003043309
KOG

Tradegate

EUR

Industry

Stock

12,680 EUR

Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SHARE(TRG)

72.45 EUR (45)
73.10 EUR (45)
72.45 EUR
72.60 EUR
72.15 EUR
71.55 EUR
72.41258 EUR
310

22,447.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0003043309&ID_NOTATION=370390451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=913af53967892d30b26ab2f8ef57663c3a207d626fa0ce99723088df9945d336&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3dac49a6a0a981a6a&time=1715876400&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f23856a162944fba4cdcaddef907b5f6308ee425fcebf647b2e947552030ae6&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=44714b35f7e4f52f4&time=1715876400&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d18eca813b8773d46ffcbd6a61e81682850cfba9ef1622baab4d1ecd46733a85&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc36857e0a13781c0&time=1715876400&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08969b450b40510f13275f019f204375c1f69eb2d1e3b1f74cbe586a0db5d0e9&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a1444bca83ded2666&time=1715876400&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a095292d4a4049a59e7bd6df3928ffcad54ca23ee0ae8f0ffe753609b3607605&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8a8a79e7413352a22&time=1715876400&tool=RSC

KONGSBERG GRUPPEN ASA

Details
2024/05/15 14:50:07 5y
Price
72.55 EUR |
Difference ©  1.40%(1.00) 70.00 |1
i
General attributes 4 f
ISIN NO0003043309 60.00 'ﬂlr r
Symbol KOG T‘
Exchange Tradegate (
Currency EUR
50.00
Sector Industry
Security Stock ,f"
type |1n|| n I
m::l)rket cap 12,680 EUR 4000 | | | WY A 'Ir'hnt. -'F"i"'d'h.-,l h .»,]r Hdﬁunﬂ
W ) f il |
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SHARE(TRG) I'r’l Jh T |
i ) /
30.00 W
Market data
04.2022 09.2022 02.2023 07.2023 12,2023 05.2024
Bid (Bid size) 72.45 EUR (45)
Ask (Ask size) 73.10 EUR (45)
Open 72.45 EUR ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 72.60 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 72.15 EUR
Close (prev. day) 71.55 EUR
VWAP 7241258 EUR  Price data
Volume (pcs) 310 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 71.62 EUR (1,215)
Trading volume 22,447.90 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 66.48 EUR (1,349)
Number of trades 13 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 56.58 EUR (1,542)
Last size 15 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 46.41 EUR (785)
YTD High | date 73.20 EUR (2024/05/10)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 41.14 EUR (2024/01/03)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 73.20 EUR (2024/05/10)
Perf (%) +81.69% +76.75% _ 52 Weeks Low I date 37.00 EUR (2023/08/1 8)
Perf (abs.) +32.17 +31.07 -
Beta 0.61 0.54 0.65 All listings for KONGSBERG GRUPPEN ASA
Volatility 35.61 31.98 - Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 14:50 72.55EUR 0.02 13
05/15
Stuttgart 2024/ 16:15 72.00 EUR 0.00 9
05/15
Munich 2024/ 08:10 71.55EUR 0.00 1
05/15
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20 846.50 NOK 0.00 4
European Trade Reporting 05/15
Frankfurt 2024/ 14:50 72.65 EUR 0.01 3
2/4
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=370390451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213389522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323590798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199849291

KONGSBERG GRUPPEN ASA

ERSTE

Group

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/15

2024/
05/15

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/15

2024/
05/15

16:08 847.00 NOK 0.24

21:07 77.34USD 0.03

08:11 71.30 EUR 0.00

08:13 71.50 EUR 0.00

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=371448826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=370965650

KONGSBERG GRUPPEN ASA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

KONGSBERG

Contact Details
KONGSBERG GRUPPEN

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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